
043 TC 21101 000
FOR PERKINS

1447462M91
26743674
2674152
2674365
465154-0001

465154-0003
465154-0004
465154-0007
465154-0008

MAHLE Original turbochargers meet OE requirements 
and are manufactured to OE standards.

Interchange Number(s)

Engine Model Displacement Model 

MF5650 (Perkins T6.354.4) 6.0L T04B71

The vehicle and engine manufacturers’ make, model names and part numbers are used for the purpose of identification only. It is 
neither nor implied that any item offered by MAHLE Aftermarket GmbH is a product of, authorized by, or in any way connected to the 
vehicle or engine manufacturer. The MAHLE Aftermarket turbocharger program covers the majority of vehicle and engine applications.

www.mahle-aftermarket.com

Additional Information

Massey Ferguson Combine and Marine


