

## Driven by performance

MARIA

## 043 TC 21101 000 FOR PERKINS

Engine Mod	el	Displacement	Model		
MF5650 (Perkins T6.354.4)		6.0L	T04B71		
·	,				
Interchange Number(s)					
1447462M91	465154-0003				
26743674	465154-0004				

144740210191	403134-0003
26743674	465154-0004
2674152	465154-0007
2674365	465154-0008
465154-0001	

## **Additional Information**

Massey Ferguson Combine and Marine

MAHLE Original turbochargers meet OE requirements and are manufactured to OE standards.

The vehicle and engine manufacturers' make, model names and part numbers are used for the purpose of identification only. It is neither nor implied that any item offered by MAHLE Aftermarket GmbH is a product of, authorized by, or in any way connected to the vehicle or engine manufacturer. The MAHLE Aftermarket turbocharger program covers the majority of vehicle and engine applications.

